

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petitions for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) Nos.36417-36418/2010

(From the judgement and order dated 09.07.2010 Civil Misc.
Review/Recall application No. 10689 of 2009 in Special Appeal No.
1067 of 1998 and against the final judgemnt and order dated
14.7.2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

SUBHASH CHANDRA SHARMA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DIST.INSPECTION OF SCHOOLS & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for condonation of delay)

(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 25/04/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Mahalakshmi Pavani, Adv.
Mr. G. Balaji, Adv.
for M/S.Mahalakshmi Balaji & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vivek Vishnoi, Adv.
Mr. M.R. Shamshad,Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay condoned.

Dismissed.

[Charanjeet Kaur]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Asstt. Registrar